

Ct.No.236 D/L 07.05.2026
10

Saikat
Mukherjee

WPA/22289/2025
KABITA MANNA AND ANR.
VS.
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

Mr. Nilanjan Pal, Adv.
Mr. Sabyasachi Mondal, Adv.
Ms. Payel Khanra, Adv.

....For the Petitioners

As per request made on behalf of the writ petitioners, let this matter be listed on June 26, 2026, under the same heading.

(PARTHA SARATHI SEN, J.)